
Pos. Name 18.04. 25.04. 02.05. 16.05. 23.05. 06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06. 04.07. 11.07. 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 15.08. 22.08. Total

1 Aleixo, Paulo 12 7 19
2 Peters, Stephan R. 9 9 18
3 Ullrich, Marc Pascal 8 9 17

Kürten, Ben 9 8 17
5 Ohler, Florian 16 16
6 Hentschel, Knut 5 10 15

Tunali, Burak 7 8 15
8 Rottmann, Hans Peter 6 7 13

Srikongsri, Piroon 13 13
Otte, Philip 13 13

11 Knöß, Alexander 4 6 10
12 Hägele, Konstantin 9 9

Hille, Marcus 9 9
14 Messenger, Paul 4 4 8

Imperial, Daniel 8 8
Neuberger, Peter 8 8

17 Heiser, Michael 7 7
Keßler, Achim 7 7

19 Kickl, Niklas 2 4 6
Döcke, Frank 3 3 6
Boll, Marcus 6 6
Hill, Armin 6 6
Kaufmann, Günter 6 6

24 Santoso, Donny Riyadi 5 5
Seidel, Alexander 5 5
Lambrecht, Jens 5 5

Brutto

After Work Jahreswertung

 Stand: 26.04.2024



Pos. Name 18.04. 25.04. 02.05. 16.05. 23.05. 06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06. 04.07. 11.07. 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 15.08. 22.08. Total

1 Aleixo, Paulo 22 18 40
2 Ullrich, Marc Pascal 19 20 39
3 Peters, Stephan R. 17 19 36
4 Kürten, Ben 19 16 35
5 Rottmann, Hans Peter 14 13 27
6 Ohler, Florian 26 26
7 Messenger, Paul 11 12 23
8 Knöß, Alexander 9 13 22
9 Seidel, Alexander 16 16

10 Srikongsri, Piroon 15 15
Nevian, Frauke 15 15
Hill, Armin 15 15

13 Heiser, Michael 14 14
Otte, Philip 14 14
Imperial, Daniel 14 14
Hille, Marcus 14 14

17 Schneider, Felix 13 13
Gerhart, Alois 13 13

Netto A
(HCPI bis 21,4)

After Work Jahreswertung

 Stand: 26.04.2024



Pos. Name 18.04. 25.04. 02.05. 16.05. 23.05. 06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06. 04.07. 11.07. 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 15.08. 22.08. Total

1 Tunali, Burak 25 24 49
2 Hentschel, Knut 19 24 43
3 Hägele, Konstantin 20 20
4 Neuberger, Peter 19 19
5 Santoso, Donny Riyadi 18 18

Keßler, Achim 18 18
7 Balzer, Astrid 17 17
8 Kaufmann, Günter 16 16
9 Schuhmann, Rita 14 14

10 Thomalla, Norman 13 13
Hägele, Peter 13 13
Ivic, Stefan 13 13

13 Boll, Marcus 12 12
Balzer, Thorsten 12 12
Stiel, Christoph 12 12

16 van Bijlevelt, Martin 10 10
17 Loy, Harald 8 8
18 Plähn, Roland 7 7
19 Lenz, Helmut 4 4

Weyrauch, Sebastian 4 4

Netto B
(HCPI 21,5  - 34,5)

After Work Jahreswertung

 Stand: 26.04.2024



Pos. Name 18.04. 25.04. 02.05. 16.05. 23.05. 06.06. 13.06. 20.06. 27.06. 04.07. 11.07. 18.07. 25.07. 01.08. 08.08. 15.08. 22.08. Total

1 Hartenfels, Johanna 25 20 45
2 Kickl, Niklas 20 16 36
3 Meyer, Andre 19 15 34
4 Döcke, Frank 14 18 32
5 Bannwart, Yvonne 18 11 29
6 Wilhelm, Wolfgang 13 10 23
7 Carstens, Dr. Dieter 20 20

Lambrecht, Jens 20 20
9 Müller-Götz, Peter 17 17

10 Wolk, Andreas 16 16
11 Meyer, Julia 14 14
12 Neuberger, Vera-Marlene 13 13
13 Kammler-Stromsky, Alexandra 11 11
14 Bannwart, Markus 7 7
15 Kammler, Maximilian 6 6

Netto C
(HCPI 34,6 - 54,0)

After Work Jahreswertung

 Stand: 26.04.2024


